
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31117288 7PSSDB 20.14 3.45 69.48

31117305 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.11 8.80 176.97

31117505 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 20.19 4.30 86.82

31117521 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.00 3.95 79.00

31117539 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.13 3.95 79.51

31117555 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 5PSSDB 20.09 5.20 104.47

31117585 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 20.06 3.95 79.24

31117605 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 20.04 4.30 86.17

31117627 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.02 8.80 176.18

31117700 P6 - (111791) Wharton Co Drainage Improvements - CMP LSB 20.30 8.50 172.55

31117761 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 20.18 3.45 69.62

31117779 P6 - (102973) Boothline Road St Ded WSDP 5PSSDB 20.17 3.95 79.67

31117801 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.17 3.95 79.67

31117830 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 20.13 5.20 104.68

31117855 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.22 3.95 79.87

31117874 P6 - (102973) Boothline Road St Ded WSDP 7PSSDB 20.27 3.95 80.07

31117889 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 20.25 4.30 87.08

31117912 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.11 3.95 79.43

31117932 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 20.31 4.30 87.33

31117954 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 5PSSDB 20.30 5.20 105.56

31117985 P6 - (102973) Boothline Road St Ded WSDP 5PSSDB 20.31 3.95 80.22

31118006 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 20.24 4.30 87.03

31118029 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 20.27 4.30 87.16

31118050 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 20.27 5.20 105.40

31118098 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.95 3.95 78.80

31118125 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 19.96 5.20 103.79

31118150 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 19.97 4.30 85.87

31118173 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.87 5.20 103.32

31118204 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.94 3.95 78.76

31118222 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.93 4.30 85.70

31118244 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.95 4.30 85.78

31118263 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.93 3.95 78.72

31118280 5PSSDB 19.90 4.30 85.57

3109.49

5% -155.47

SUBTOTAL 2954.02

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 10/11/2024

R003440

0

D94

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (109269) Texana Behavioral Health Clinic

P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG



-$364.00

TOTAL $2590.02

Fuel


	10-04-2024 to 10-10-2024



